FOOD
YASHIKI FHEE5 LV %21:30 21X E T From YASHIKTDs kitchen *9:30pm Last order

BlFHOBH & FHBROAZEEE K%/ 160g K2 AR ¥4200
¥ Lo Y ERBETHEZHITETOT, K40 BRI EZNZZNWTEY £
Meat of your choice and seasonal vegetable baked in stone oven = Pork/Chicken/Beef/Wild boar 160g for 2 people

*It takes about 40 minutes for baked carefully in stone oven

TokyoCowboy e BEFFULFDORE L FHEEOAZEREE  160g 92 AR ¥8000
¥ Lo Y ERBETHEZHITETOT, K40 pBRHEZNZZNWTEY £
TokyoCowboy's carefully selected Lean meat of Kuroge Wagyu female virgin cattle and vegetable baked in stone oven

*It takes about 40 minutes for baked carefully in stone oven 160g for 2 people

TokyoCowboy & BEFIHUELFDOONA & FHIBTF RO AZEREE  160g %2 AfT  ¥15000
* Lo D ERETHSHITETOT, 40 0BRFHZ WV TEY £3

TokyoCowboy's carefully selected Fillet of Kuroge Wagyu female virgin cattle and vegetable baked in stone oven

*It takes about 40 minutes for baked carefully in stone oven 160g for 2 people
B F ROV R T & TR R DA 288E X ¥3000

Baked seasonal vegetables and Silver cod marinated with handmade Saikyo miso in stone oven

ZERE X SRR SE ¥1200

Baked Sesame Tofu in stone oven

D e ¥1000
Cold Appetizer
B O ¥1000

Deep-fried dish

82 UARREAR L ¥1000
Silky Chawanmushi (Steamed egg custard)

KoTEAATARELE Ok ¥1200

Dish from Ocean delivered directly from Saiki port in Oita

ROPEAARAEEE  fFa0RE) ¥1800
2 kinds of Sashimi (Fresh raw fish) delivered directly from Saiki port in Oita



DRYFOOD

BhrEkad XEE THES
Assorted Okaki (rice crackers) Shikibu-no-sato / Kyoto

FAON VENANY =25 -/ QS

Shrimp crackers Keishindo / Aichi

RS A 70— VEAYE IR
Assorted of dried fruits / Gifu

(SRR Y =

Assorted dried vegetables

BE X AN

Thin sliced crackers

fie'— CKHERE B

Crispy rice crackers with roasted peanuts / Shibuya

TRINE

Beans rice crackers

BEE X

Grilled sea eel

T A~

Seafood crackers

¥400

¥500

¥800

¥500

¥400

¥500

¥400

¥500

¥400



FISH

ffgovw > Ko/ Ml
Yellowtail Ryukyu / Saiki, Oita

(Fresh sashimi is marinated and preserved in a special shoyu based sauce)

fiED 0w oxw D Ky MEAA
Mackerel Ryukyu / Saiki, Oita

FANY—T 4 Koy Vefl
0Oil Sardine / Saiki, Oita

KDL HE Koy R

Simmered Pacific saury / Saiki, Oita

WEOA AL IR,/ T
Fugu (puffer fish) Prosciutto style / Shimonoseki, Yamaguchi

DAL LD,/ T

Sawara (Japanese Spanish mackerel) Prosciutto style / Shimonoseki, Yamaguchi

¥900

¥900

¥1000

¥1000

¥1200

¥1200



MEAT

HEHREFErD—R e —7 ¥1800

Handmade Japanese Roast beef

HIESPE N~NEY - vF— ) (EE ¥1700

Jamoén Serrano from Tajima Farm / Saga

HIESGE Fa U /— Y ¥800

Chorizo from Tajima Farm / Saga

EEo LS dLimE H5) ¥800
Shigureni of Matsuhashi beef / Sarabetsu, Hokkaido

(simmered wagyu beef with ginger)

RICE

Ko A B EmROMin v— Koy /1A ¥900
Yellowtail curry from Saiki Honan high school in Oita / Saiki, Oita

B v— Ko/ 5H ¥900

Venison curry / Ume, Oita

HFE# o —2 fe—7 ¥2300
Original Roast beef bowl

DD W 5 Ew I ¥1100
Mackerel Ryukyu bowl

fifid v w5 X HH: ¥1100
Yellowtail Ryukyu bowl
FHESEHEEAOBERE T Y b ¥350

Ochazuke (rice with Organic Oolong Tea poured on it) sets



